

# List and Sell Price Report



Prepared For:

Job:  
PO Number:  
By:  
Notes:

Page 1 of 3  
9/27/2010  
2:49:06PM

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List/Sell Price	Extended
1	10	ATWSR243630.GM	WORK SURFACE, ARC TRANSITION NO GMT 24D X 36W X 30D	\$291.00 \$95.74	\$2,910.00 \$957.40
2	9	CFTP	POWER POLE TELE-COM CEILING FEED 156L	\$108.00 \$35.53	\$972.00 \$319.77
3	1	CHC24	CHANGE OF HEIGHT COVER, 24H	\$41.00 \$13.49	\$41.00 \$13.49
4	23	CM553	COM MODULE, 2 RJ45, BLACK JACK W/BLACK FACEPLATE	\$85.00 \$27.97	\$1,955.00 \$643.31
5	4	ECWSL246036.C	EXT CRN WORK SURF LH, CRV FRONT NO GMT 24D X 60W X 36W	\$541.00 \$177.99	\$2,164.00 \$711.96
6	1	ENP2429	END PANEL WORK TOP, 24D X 29H	\$222.00 \$73.04	\$222.00 \$73.04
7	4	FAPB2466.P2.CC	BELTWAY FAP PANEL,STD BASE-PWR BELT,COVER-COVER 24W X 66H	\$758.00 \$249.38	\$3,032.00 \$997.52
8	20	FAPB3048.P2.CC	BELTWAY FAP PANEL,STD BASE-PWR BELT,COVER-COVER 30W X 48H	\$1,290.00 \$424.41	\$25,800.00 \$8,488.20
9	1	FAPB3048.P2.CC	BELTWAY FAP PANEL,STD BASE-PWR BELT,COVER-COVER 30W X 48H	\$750.00 \$246.75	\$750.00 \$246.75
10	19	FAPB3066.P2.CC	BELTWAY FAP PANEL,STD BASE-PWR BELT,COVER-COVER 30W X 66H	\$814.00 \$267.81	\$15,466.00 \$5,088.39
11	9	FAPB3666.P2.CC	BELTWAY FAP PANEL,STD BASE-PWR BELT,COVER-COVER 36W X 66H	\$878.00 \$288.86	\$7,902.00 \$2,599.74
12	4	FAPB4866.P2.CC	BELTWAY FAP PANEL,STD BASE-PWR BELT,COVER-COVER 48W X 66H	\$963.00 \$316.83	\$3,852.00 \$1,267.32
13	4	FRD2448	FREESTANDING RECTANGULAR DESK CORNER 2448	\$1,176.00 \$386.90	\$4,704.00 \$1,547.60
14	5	HGP3666.S.03	HALF GLAZED TA PNL, STD BASE, CLR TMP GLASS, 36W X 66H	\$1,356.00 \$446.12	\$6,780.00 \$2,230.60
15	20	LEDFLXHD	LED SYSTEM LIGHT, FLEX HEAD	\$395.00 \$129.96	\$7,900.00 \$2,599.20
16	20	LEDPR36	LED POWER RAIL 36	\$226.00 \$74.35	\$4,520.00 \$1,487.00
17	20	LEDPS15	LED POWER SUPPLY 15WATT	\$100.00 \$32.90	\$2,000.00 \$658.00

Prepared For:

Job:  
PO Number:  
By:  
Notes:Page 2 of 3  
9/27/2010  
2:49:06PM

Line #	Qty	Part Number	Part Description	List/Sell Price	Extended
18	20	LEDSWT	LED POWER RAIL ON/OFF SWITCH	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
				\$32.90	\$658.00
19	25	PBH18	CHOICES POWERPAC BLK TO BLK HARNESS, 18" WIDE	\$69.00	\$1,725.00
				\$22.70	\$567.50
20	1	PD1	POWER DUPLEX CIRCUIT 1, (BOX OF 6)	\$124.00	\$124.00
				\$40.80	\$40.80
21	1	PD2	POWER DUPLEX CIRCUIT 2, (BOX OF 6)	\$124.00	\$124.00
				\$40.80	\$40.80
22	1	PD3	POWER DUPLEX CIRCUIT 3, (BOX OF 6)	\$124.00	\$124.00
				\$40.80	\$40.80
23	1	PD4	POWER DUPLEX CIRCUIT 4, (BOX OF 6)	\$138.00	\$138.00
				\$45.40	\$45.40
24	3	PTLB	PERSONAL TASK LIGHT, BLACK ONLY	\$278.00	\$834.00
				\$91.46	\$274.38
25	3	RWT3060.GY	WORK TOP RECT, FULL DEPTH, W/ GMT, 30D X 60W	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
				\$115.15	\$345.45
26	5	STWBL646612	STORAGE TOWER W/ WARDROBE, BOOKCASE, LH, 6-6-12-12 PED, 64H	\$2,371.00	\$11,855.00
				\$780.06	\$3,900.30
27	1	STWBR646612	STORAGE TOWER W/ WARDROBE, BOOKCASE, RH, 6-6-12-12 PED, 64H	\$2,371.00	\$2,371.00
				\$780.06	\$780.06
28	25	TA3048A.S	FABRIC-COVERED ACOUSTICAL PANEL, 30W X 48H	\$525.00	\$13,125.00
				\$172.73	\$4,318.25
29	4	TA3666A.S	FABRIC-COVERED ACOUSTICAL PANEL, 36W X 66H	\$649.00	\$2,596.00
				\$213.52	\$854.08
30	5	TA4248A.S	FABRIC-COVERED ACOUSTICAL PANEL, 42W X 48H	\$614.00	\$3,070.00
				\$202.01	\$1,010.05
31	3	TCP120	POWER POLE TELE-COM 10H	\$270.00	\$810.00
				\$88.83	\$266.49
32	8	TF011.2	SKETCH F MID-BACK TASK, #1 MECH-FULL FUNCT, HLP ARMS	\$649.00	\$5,192.00
				\$234.94	\$1,879.52
33	4	TF013.2	SKETCH F MID-BACK TASK, #3 MECH-PROF/MULTI, HLP ARMS	\$747.00	\$2,988.00
				\$270.41	\$1,081.64
34	3	WSBKL	WORK SURFACE SUPPORT BRACKET, LEFT HAND	\$11.00	\$33.00
				\$3.62	\$10.86
35	8	WSBKP	WORK SURFACE SUPPORT BRACKET, PAIR	\$20.00	\$160.00
				\$6.58	\$52.64
36	4	WSSL	WORKTOP SUPPORT LEFT	\$50.00	\$200.00
				\$16.45	\$65.80
37	4	WSSR	WORKTOP SUPPORT RIGHT	\$50.00	\$200.00
				\$16.45	\$65.80

Prepared For:

Job:  
PO Number:  
By:  
Notes:

Page 3 of 3  
9/27/2010  
2:49:02PM

<b>Line #</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Part Number</b>	<b>Part Description</b>	<b>List/Sell Price</b>	<b>Extended</b>
38	3	WSSRS	WORKTOP SUPPORT SHARED, RIGHT HAND	\$71.00	\$213.00
				\$23.36	\$70.08
39	1	ZMP1212	INT STEEL MOBILE PEDESTAL, 12"/12"	\$593.00	\$593.00
				\$195.10	\$195.10
			Installation	\$8,025.00	\$8,025.00
				\$8,025.00	\$8,025.00
				<b>Total List:</b>	\$148,520.00
				<b>Total Sell:</b>	\$54,518.09